
August 30, 2018

Race Date TRF Booster Club XC Invite

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys Junior High 3.2K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Braydin Lund Thief River Falls 13:19.71   1 7
Vincint Kaluza Rocori 13:20.9(< 5)   2 8
Bodee Hovda Roseau 13:29.42   3 8
Jaymis Bauer Rocori 13:30.3(< 5)   4 7
Brock Noyes Moorhead 13:41.83   5 7
Lukas Hruby Warroad 13:42.34   6 9
Zeke Legatt Rocori 13:43.7(< 5)   7 8
Lee Ellingsberg Moorhead 13:47.15   8 7
Brennen Johnson Roseau 13:48.36   9 7
Noah Urness Roseau 13:51.07  10 7
Asher Gann Moorhead 13:52.68  11 8
John Devries Clearbrook-Gonvick 13:56.99  12 9
Jack Mears Detroit Lakes 14:01.910  13 8
Devin Cossentine Roseau 14:10.611  14
Jack Watzke Moorhead 14:11.812  15 8
Anson Haack Lake of the 14:14.013  16 9
Austin Liebl Moorhead 14:19.014  17 7
Sam Wishard Clearbrook-Gonvick 14:33.815  18 9
Griffin Marvin Warroad 14:46.916  19 8
Owen Jensen Warroad 14:51.517  20 7
Zach Carlson Detroit Lakes 14:54.218  21 8
Malachi Lilly Warroad 14:55.919  22 9
Alex Ballard Roseau 15:02.020  23 7
Logan Hedlund Roseau 15:02.821  24 8
Evan Osweiler Roseau 15:04.922  25 9
Sam Grefsheim Moorhead 15:05.223  26 7
Ronan Montana Roseau 15:08.7(> 7)  27 9
Cole Darling Moorhead 15:08.924  28 8
Kael Cunningham Detroit Lakes 15:15.825  29 8
Titus Kvien Roseau 15:22.4(> 7)  30 7
Aiden Lunde Detroit Lakes 15:25.726  31 8
Micah Barberg Detroit Lakes 15:26.727  32 7
Zaine Braaten Moorhead 15:32.4(> 7)  33 8
Erick Comstock Warroad 15:33.528  34 8
Ethan Copeland Moorhead 15:33.8(> 7)  35 7
Bryce Porter Detroit Lakes 15:36.329  36 7
Aiden Nelson Ada-Borup/Norman 15:37.1(< 5)  37 8
Jackson Lebrasseur Lake of the 15:42.030  38 9
Yilikal Schiro Lake of the 15:49.031  39 7
Mitchell Berger Roseau 15:54.8(> 7)  40 8
Tyler Brouse Thief River Falls 16:00.632  41 7
Nels Nestegard Warroad 16:01.433  42 9
Tucker Hanson Ada-Borup/Norman 16:01.7(< 5)  43 8
Braydn Thingvold Roseau 16:03.8(> 7)  44 7
Cael Schlauderhoff Detroit Lakes 16:15.534  45 8
Ethan Fagerlie Detroit Lakes 16:17.7(> 7)  46 8
Ayden Hagen Bagley/Fosston 16:21.9(< 5)  47
Logan Koubandonh Roseau 16:23.7(> 7)  48 7
Dane Hellekson Detroit Lakes 16:24.5(> 7)  49 8
Spencer Hempel Thief River Falls 16:31.735  50
Simon Anderson Warroad 16:35.936  51 7
Austin Hagen Roseau 16:38.3(> 7)  52 7
Chase Steinbach Lake of the 16:41.037  53 9
Evan Kostohryz Moorhead 16:50.0(> 7)  54 7
Blake Larson Moorhead 16:55.5(> 7)  55 7
Alexander Bessie Moorhead 16:59.8(> 7)  56 8

Boys

Boys Junior High 3.2K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Ben Butler Roseau 16:59.9(> 7)  57 7
Alexander Walk St Cloud Tech 17:00.0(< 5)  58 7
Jackson Kekke West Marshall 17:12.0(< 5)  59 8
Palmer Olson Bagley/Fosston 17:15.9(< 5)  60 7
Davin Abraham Detroit Lakes 17:24.6(> 7)  61 7
Nolan Olsen Roseau 17:44.6(> 7)  62 9
Hunter Bergh West Marshall 17:49.5(< 5)  63 8
Jake Kvien Roseau 17:53.1(> 7)  64 7
Owen Haataja Lake of the 17:55.838  65 9
Brandon Loosbrock Ada-Borup/Norman 17:56.7(< 5)  66 8
Joe Delaney Roseau 17:59.6(> 7)  67
Tommy Swanson West Marshall 18:18.4(< 5)  68 7
Jayden Bergerson Clearbrook-Gonvick 18:20.039  69 9
Colby Buckwitz Roseau 18:31.8(> 7)  70 8
David Brown Lake of the 18:48.740  71 8
Ayden Gustafson Warroad 19:20.8(> 7)  72 8
Warren Thompson Clearbrook-Gonvick 19:25.641  73 9
Coletrane Deshayes Moorhead 19:42.4(> 7)  74 7
Kaleb Johnson Moorhead 19:51.2(> 7)  75 7
Zach Fankhanel Moorhead 19:55.9(> 7)  76 7
Daniel Rankin Clearbrook-Gonvick 20:06.742  77 8
Jack Krein Thief River Falls 20:07.743  78
David Hruby Warroad 20:30.6(> 7)  79 7
Dane Fish Warroad 20:35.7(> 7)  80 7
Tommy Strabbe Clearbrook-Gonvick 20:52.244  81 9
Collin Bottom Thief River Falls 21:00.145  82 7
Noah Burkel Thief River Falls 23:48.246  83 7
Leif Carlson Moorhead 24:34.9(> 7)  84 7
Logan Gilbertson Thief River Falls 24:37.447  85 7
Nathan Larson Moorhead 26:44.4(> 7)  86 8

Results By Hero's Timing    www.herostiming.com    1 08/30/2018 04:03:01 PM



August 30, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date TRF Booster Club XC Invite

Boys

Boys Junior High 3.2K

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Moorhead Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 42
13:58.4Average Time:

Brock Noyes 3 13:41.8   1 7     3 13:41.8
Lee Ellingsberg 5 13:47.1   2 7     8 27:28.9
Asher Gann 8 13:52.6   3 8    16 41:21.5
Jack Watzke 12 14:11.8   4 8    28 55:33.3
Austin Liebl 14 14:19.0   5 7    42 1:09:52.3
Sam Grefsheim (23) 15:05.2   6 7 (65) 1:24:57.5
Cole Darling (24) 15:08.9   7 8 (89) 1:40:06.4
Zaine Braaten >  7 15:32.4   8 8 1:55:38.8
Ethan Copeland >  7 15:33.8   9 7 2:11:12.6
Evan Kostohryz >  7 16:50.0  10 7 2:28:02.6
Blake Larson >  7 16:55.5  11 7 2:44:58.1
Alexander Bessie >  7 16:59.8  12 8 3:01:57.9
Coletrane Deshayes >  7 19:42.4  13 7 3:21:40.3
Kaleb Johnson >  7 19:51.2  14 7 3:41:31.5
Zach Fankhanel >  7 19:55.9  15 7 4:01:27.4
Leif Carlson >  7 24:34.9  16 7 4:26:02.3
Nathan Larson >  7 26:44.4  17 8 4:52:46.7

Roseau Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 46
14:04.2Average Time:

Bodee Hovda 2 13:29.4   1 8     2 13:29.4
Brennen Johnson 6 13:48.3   2 7     8 27:17.7
Noah Urness 7 13:51.0   3 7    15 41:08.7
Devin Cossentine 11 14:10.6   4    26 55:19.3
Alex Ballard 20 15:02.0   5 7    46 1:10:21.3
Logan Hedlund (21) 15:02.8   6 8 (67) 1:25:24.1
Evan Osweiler (22) 15:04.9   7 9 (89) 1:40:29.0
Ronan Montana >  7 15:08.7   8 9 1:55:37.7
Titus Kvien >  7 15:22.4   9 7 2:11:00.1
Mitchell Berger >  7 15:54.8  10 8 2:26:54.9
Braydn Thingvold >  7 16:03.8  11 7 2:42:58.7
Logan Koubandonh >  7 16:23.7  12 7 2:59:22.4
Austin Hagen >  7 16:38.3  13 7 3:16:00.7
Ben Butler >  7 16:59.9  14 7 3:33:00.6
Nolan Olsen >  7 17:44.6  15 9 3:50:45.2
Jake Kvien >  7 17:53.1  16 7 4:08:38.3
Joe Delaney >  7 17:59.6  17 4:26:37.9
Colby Buckwitz >  7 18:31.8  18 8 4:45:09.7

Warroad Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 84
14:46.0Average Time:

Lukas Hruby 4 13:42.3   1 9     4 13:42.3
Griffin Marvin 16 14:46.9   2 8    20 28:29.2
Owen Jensen 17 14:51.5   3 7    37 43:20.7
Malachi Lilly 19 14:55.9   4 9    56 58:16.6
Erick Comstock 28 15:33.5   5 8    84 1:13:50.1
Nels Nestegard (33) 16:01.4   6 9 (117) 1:29:51.5
Simon Anderson (36) 16:35.9   7 7 (153) 1:46:27.4
Ayden Gustafson >  7 19:20.8   8 8 2:05:48.2
David Hruby >  7 20:30.6   9 7 2:26:18.8
Dane Fish >  7 20:35.7  10 7 2:46:54.5

Boys

Boys Junior High 3.2K

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Detroit Lakes Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 106
15:00.8Average Time:

Jack Mears 10 14:01.9   1 8    10 14:01.9
Zach Carlson 18 14:54.2   2 8    28 28:56.1
Kael Cunningham 25 15:15.8   3 8    53 44:11.9
Aiden Lunde 26 15:25.7   4 8    79 59:37.6
Micah Barberg 27 15:26.7   5 7   106 1:15:04.3
Bryce Porter (29) 15:36.3   6 7 (135) 1:30:40.6
Cael Schlauderhoff (34) 16:15.5   7 8 (169) 1:46:56.1
Ethan Fagerlie >  7 16:17.7   8 8 2:03:13.8
Dane Hellekson >  7 16:24.5   9 8 2:19:38.3
Davin Abraham >  7 17:24.6  10 7 2:37:02.9

Clearbrook-Gonvick Finish Position -     5

Team Score (places): 146
17:16.6Average Time:

John Devries 9 13:56.9   1 9     9 13:56.9
Sam Wishard 15 14:33.8   2 9    24 28:30.7
Jayden Bergerson 39 18:20.0   3 9    63 46:50.7
Warren Thompson 41 19:25.6   4 9   104 1:06:16.3
Daniel Rankin 42 20:06.7   5 8   146 1:26:23.0
Tommy Strabbe (44) 20:52.2   6 9 (190) 1:47:15.2

Lake of the Woods/Rainy River Finish Position -     6

Team Score (places): 149
16:04.3Average Time:

Anson Haack 13 14:14.0   1 9    13 14:14.0
Jackson Lebrasseur 30 15:42.0   2 9    43 29:56.0
Yilikal Schiro 31 15:49.0   3 7    74 45:45.0
Chase Steinbach 37 16:41.0   4 9   111 1:02:26.0
Owen Haataja 38 17:55.8   5 9   149 1:20:21.8
David Brown (40) 18:48.7   6 8 (189) 1:39:10.5

Thief River Falls Finish Position -     7

Team Score (places): 156
17:23.9Average Time:

Braydin Lund 1 13:19.7   1 7     1 13:19.7
Tyler Brouse 32 16:00.6   2 7    33 29:20.3
Spencer Hempel 35 16:31.7   3    68 45:52.0
Jack Krein 43 20:07.7   4   111 1:05:59.7
Collin Bottom 45 21:00.1   5 7   156 1:26:59.8
Noah Burkel (46) 23:48.2   6 7 (202) 1:50:48.0
Logan Gilbertson (47) 24:37.4   7 7 (249) 2:15:25.4

Ada-Borup/Norman County Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Aiden Nelson <  5 15:37.1   1 8 15:37.1
Tucker Hanson <  5 16:01.7   2 8 31:38.8
Brandon Loosbrock <  5 17:56.7   3 8 49:35.5

Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Ayden Hagen <  5 16:21.9   1 16:21.9
Palmer Olson <  5 17:15.9   2 7 33:37.8
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August 30, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date TRF Booster Club XC Invite

Boys

Boys Junior High 3.2K

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Rocori Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Vincint Kaluza <  5 13:20.9   1 8 13:20.9
Jaymis Bauer <  5 13:30.3   2 7 26:51.2
Zeke Legatt <  5 13:43.7   3 8 40:34.9

St Cloud Tech Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Alexander Walk <  5 17:00.0   1 7 17:00.0

West Marshall Fusion Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Jackson Kekke <  5 17:12.0   1 8 17:12.0
Hunter Bergh <  5 17:49.5   2 8 35:01.5
Tommy Swanson <  5 18:18.4   3 7 53:19.9
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